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Jeremy

Meyer

Public
Service
Reporter

Denver Post

jpmeyer@denverpost.com

30395413

Mark

Beatty

Public
Service
Director

KALQ-FM

7195896¢

Sammy

Keats

Public
Service
Director

KAML-FM

sammyj@basinsradio.com

30768622

Todd

Harding

Public
Service
Director

KARS-FM

todd@k99.com

97049311

Fernando

Sergio

Public
Service
Director

KAVA-AM

sergio@kbno.net

30373352

Irene

Rawlings

Public
Service
Director

KBCO-FM

irenerawlings@clearchannel.com

3034445¢

Susie

Geiger

Public
Service
Director

KBDI-TV

sgeiger(@kbdi.org

30329612



Fernando

Sergio

Public
Service
Director

KBNO-AM

sergio@kbno.net

30373352

Irene

Rawlings

Public
Service
Director

KBPI-FM

irenerawlings@clearchannel.com

3037138(

Jesus

Fuentes

Public
Service
Director

KCEC-TV

jfuentes@entravision.com

3038320(

Gary

Eklund

Public
Service
Contact

KCKK-AM

coach@milehighsports.com

30365017

Jason

Wentworth

Public
Service
Director

KCNB-FM

jason.wentworth@eagleradio.net

3084322(

FElaine

Torres

Public
Service
Director

KCNC-TV

edtorres@cbs.com

30383065

White

Public
Service
Director

KCOL-AM

amywhite@clearchannel.com

97046123




Jason

Wentworth

Public
Service
Director

KCOW-AM

jason.wentworth@eagleradio.net

30876214

Lance

Cook

Public
Service
Director

KCUG-FM

Icook@radiowyo.net

30774552

Jennifer

Kemps

Public
Service
Director

KDDZ-AM

jennifer.kemps@disney.com

30378308

Harvey

Rees

Public
Service
Director

KEJJ-FM

kpkeharv@hotmail.com

9706414(

Kristie

Welborn

Public
Service
Director

KEPL-AM

kwelborn@estesparklive.com

97058693

Simone

Seikaly

Public
Service
Director

KEPN-AM

publicaffairsdenver@lfg.com

30332109

Rick

Crandall

Public
Service
Director

KEZW-AM

rcrandall@entercom.com

30396727




Jim

Bunner

Public
Service
Director

KFTM-AM

Jjim@medialogicradio.com

9708675¢

Debora

Semple

Public
Service
Contact

KGCC-FM

debora@collinscom.net

3076871(

Jesus

Fuentes

Public
Service
Director

KGHB-TV

jfuentes@entravision.com

3038320(

Mark

Beatty

Public
Service
Director

KGIW-AM

7195896¢

Sammy

Keats

Public
Service
Director

KGWY-FM

sammyj@basinsradio.com

30768553

Lance

Cook

Public
Service
Director

KHAT-AM

lcook@radiowyo.net

30774552

Irene

Rawlings

Public
Service
Director

KHOW-AM

irenerawlings@clearchannel.com

30371383




White

Public
Service
Director

KIIX-AM

amywhite@clearchannel.com

97048256

Sammy

Keats

Public
Service
Director

KIML-AM

sammyj@basinsradio.com

30768553

Lance

Cook

Public
Service
Director

KIMX-FM

Icook@radiowyo.net

30774552

Jorge

Sifuentes

Public
Service
Director

KJID-AM

secretarial 170@yahoo.com

30365111

Jesus

Fuentes

Public
Service
Director

KIMN-FM

jfuentes@entravision.com

3038320

Meredith

Fox

Public
Service
Director

KKCH-FM

mfox@nrcbroadcasting.com

97092557

Simone

Seikaly

Public
Service
Director

KKFN-FM

publicaffairsdenver@lfg.com

30324807




Roger

Allan

Public
Service
Director

KKKK-AM

rocknroger32@hotmail.com

30377623

Irene

Rawlings

Public
Service
Director

KKZN-AM

irenerawlings@clearchannel.com

3037138

Sandy

Thompson

Public
Service
Director

KLDC-AM

sandye@crawfordbroadcasting.com

3034335°

Ty

Harmon

Public
Service
Director

KLMR-AM

tharmon(@cherrycreekradio.com

71933622

Kelly

Lukkes

Public
Service
Director

KLTT-AM

kltt@crawfordbroadcasting.com

30343355

Todd

Harding

Public
Service
Director

KMAX-FM

todd@k99.com

97049311

Corey

Andersen

Public
Service
Director

KMCX-FM

coreyandersen(@clearchannel.com

3082843¢




M.R.

Murray

Public
Service
Director

KMPB-FM

murray(@mprco.org

9704680°

Jesus

Fuentes

Public
Service
Director

KMXA-AM

jfuentes@entravision.com

30372192

Ashley

Lynch

Public
Service
Director

KNEC-FM

knec@plains.net

97084823

Rochelle

Obechina

Public
Service
Director

KNFO-FM

robechina@nrcbroadcasting.com

97092511

Lisa

Young

Public
Service
Director

KNNG-FM

knng@kci.net

9705221¢

Irene

Rawlings

Public
Service
Director

KOA-AM

irenerawlings(@clearchannel.com

30371383

Corey

Andersen

Public
Service
Director

KOGA-AM

coreyandersen(@clearchannel.com

3082843¢




Corey

Andersen

Public
Service
Director

KOGA-FM

coreyandersen@clearchannel.com

3082843¢

White

Public
Service
Director

KPAW-FM

amywhite@clearchannel.com

97046125

Harvey

Rees

Public
Service
Director

KPKE-AM

kpkeharv@hotmail.com

9706414(

Roxie

Koon

Public
Service
Director

KPOF-AM

info@am91.org

3034280¢

Irene

Rawlings

Public
Service
Director

KPTT-FM

irenerawlings@clearchannel.com

30371383

Jesus

Fuentes

Public
Service
Director

KPVW-FM

jfuentes@entravision.com

3038320(

Geri

Crawley

Public
Service
Director

KPXC-TV

gericrawley@ionmedia.tv

3037515¢




Simone

Seikaly

Public
Service
Director

KQKS-FM

publicaffairsdenver@lfg.com

30332106

Eli

Campbell

Public
Service
Director

KQSE-FM

ecampbell@nrcbroadcasting.com

97087953

Jason

Wentworth

Public
Service
Director

KQSK-FM

jason.wentworth@eagleradio.net

3084322(

Roger

Allan

Public
Service
Director

KRCN-AM

rocknroger32@hotmail.com

30377623

Irene

Rawlings

Public
Service
Director

KRFX-FM

irenerawlings@clearchannel.com

3037138(

Brandon

Spence

Public
Service
Director

KRKY-AM

bspence@nrcbroadcasting.com

97045322

Lance

Cook

Public
Service
Director

KRQU-FM

lcook@radiowyo.net

30774552




Deborah

Nichols

Public
Service
Director

KRZA-FM

programming@krza.org

7195899(

Marc

Scott

Public
Service
Director

KSBV-FM

info@ksbv.net

71953993

Susan

Ernest

Public
Service
Director

KSID-AM

suzy(@ksidradio.com

30825458

Susan

Ernest

Public
Service
Director

KSID-FM

suzy(@ksidradio.com

30825458

Melissa

Boyd

Public
Service
Director

KSKE-FM

mboyd@nrcbroadcasting.com

97094901

Linda

Pacheco

Public
Service
Director

KSLV-AM

news@kslvradio.com

71985235

Linda

Pacheco

Public
Service
Director

KSLV-FM

news@kslvradio.com

71985235




White

Public
Service
Director

KSME-FM

amywhite@clearchannel.com

97046125

Stacy

Towar

Public
Service
Director

KSMT-FM

stowar@nrcbroadcasting.com

97045322

Don

Cheney

Public
Service
Director

KSNO-FM

don@thesoundfm.com

97092541

Rochelle

Obechina

Public
Service
Director

KSPN-FM

robechina@nrcbroadcasting.com

97092557

Lisa

Young

Public
Service
Director

KSTC-AM

knng@kci.net

9705221¢

Mike

Taylor

Public
Service
Director

KSXT-AM

sfmtaylor@yahoo.com

97061215

Irene

Rawlings

Public
Service
Director

KTCL-FM

irenerawlings@clearchannel.com

3037138(




Jesus

Fuentes

Public
Service
Director

KTFD-TV

jfuentes@entravision.com

3038320(

James

O'Reilly

Public
Service
Director

KTGA-FM

jo@bigfoot99.com

3073268¢

Todd

Harding

Public
Service
Director

KTRR-FM

todd@k99.com

97049311

Alexandra

Campbell

Public
Service
Director

KTUN-FM

alexandra@nrcbroadcasting.com

97092557

Todd

Harding

Public
Service
Director

KUAD-FM

todd@k99.com

97049311

Lance

Cook

Public
Service
Director

KUSZ-FM

lcook@radiowyo.net

30774552

Susan

Gatschet-
Reese

Public
Service
Director

KUVO-FM

susan@kuvo.org

30348092




Bob

Beck

Public
Service
Director

KUWIJ-FM

btwo@uwyo.edu

3077666¢

Bob

Beck

Public
Service
Director

KUWR-FM

btwo@uwyo.edu

3077666¢

Bob

Beck

Public
Service
Director

KUWY-FM

btwo@uwyo.edu

3077666¢

Roger

Allan

Public
Service
Director

KVLE-AM

rocknroger32@hotmail.com

30377623

Scott

Nichols

Public
Service
Director

KWHD-TV

snichols@]lesea.com

3037998¢&

Scott

Nichols

Public
Service
Director

KWHS-TV

snichols@lesea.com

3037998

Chuck

Clark

Public
Service
Director

KWLI-FM

3038325¢




White

Public
Service
Director

KXBG-FM

amywhite@clearchannel.com

97046125

Jesus

Fuentes

Public
Service
Director

KXPK-FM

jfuentes@entravision.com

3038320(

Fernando

Sergio

Public
Service
Director

KXRE-AM

sergio@kbno.net

30373352

Debora

Semple

Public
Service
Contact

KXXL-FM

debora@collinscom.net

3076871(

Catherine

Smith

Public
Service
Director

KYCN-AM

renny@communicomm.com

30732256

Simone

Seikaly

Public
Service
Director

KYGO-FM

30332109

Alvina

Vasquez

Public
Service
Director

KZCO-TV

alvina_vasquez@kmgh.com




Public

Alvina Vasquez Service KZCS-TV alvina vasquez@kmgh.com
Director
Public

Catherine | Smith Service KZEW-FM renny(@communicomm.com 30732256
Director
Public

Brandon Spence Service KZMV-FM bspence@nrcbroadcasting.com 97045322
Director
Public

Ed Cwiklin Service KZZS-FM edcwik@cloudpeakradio.com 30768451
Director
Public Wyoming

Bob Beck Service Public Radio btwo@uwyo.edu 3077666¢

Director




